Gianelli’s Early Learning Center

Weekly Lesson Plan: PreK-4

Theme for the Week: Our Happy Classroom

8:00
8:30
8:50
9:20
9:30

Morning Bell/ Pick up toys / Morning prayer/ Pledge to the Flag/ Song
Calendar/ Story

Montessori activities

Attendance

Snack/ Recess

10:15 Special classroom activity/ Religion

Week of: Sept 22nd-26th

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Song: Benny Song: ABC song [ Song: If You're Song: Benny Bear
Bear Happy & You

Know |t
Story: Class Pet Story: The Great
Story: The Big- Story: Chicken, Shape Hunt
Mouth Frog Chicken Go to
Montessori: School Montessori:
Montessori: Review knobbed Review Manners
Spindle box and cylinder tall and Montessori:
spindles short Explore counting Classroom
with beads activity:
Classroom Classroom Cookie jar name
activity: activity: Classroom game
Explore with Alphafriends circle | activity: Pencil
Montessori time grip activity
materials Religion: Review
Religion: Review Guardian Angel
Religion: Noah Religion: Noah
and the Arc and the Arc
coloring worksheet | Language Arts:
Language Arts: Oral language card
Language Arts: Name painting Language Arts: #6,7
Mary Had a Little | with g-tips B-I-N-G-O activity
Lamb rhyme
activity Math/Science: Math/Science:
Number 1& 2 with | Math/Science: Number “2” in
Math/Science: bear counters Review Shapes number book
Rectangular with shape mats
Prism, Sphere & Music: Patty Music:
Cylinder (The Shukle Music: ABC Everything’s

Friday
Song: ABC song

Story: T

Montessori:
Review

Classroom
activity:

Pencil grip activity
with

Clothespins

Religion: Review

Language
Arts:Review

Math/Science:
Review

11:15 Prepare for lunch
11:30 Lunch (all classes)
12:00 Free Play—outdoor (weather permitting) or indoor

to change

12:30 Bathroom/ Prep time for nap/ Prayer

1:00
2:00
2:30
2:50

Naptime

Wakeup, Cleanup, Bathroom, Circle Game
Afternoon Snack
Music Activities

* Lesson plans are subject




